KANSAS STATE HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION

2022 STATE (2-SPEAKER) DEBATE TOURNAMENT

WICHITA-SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL

TIME SCHEDULE

Friday, January 14, 2022

7:30 a.m. Registration (Class 6A, 5A)
Main Commons Wichita-Southeast High School
8:15a.m. General Assembly (Class 6A, 5A)

Auditorium Wichita-Southeast High School

Wichita-Southeast High School

Class 6A Class 5A
9:00 a.m. Round I (pre-set) 9:00 a.m.
11:15a.m. Round Il 11:15 a.m.
1:30 p.m. Round 11l 1:30 p.m.
3:45 p.m. Round IV 3:45 p.m.
6:00 p.m. Round V

Saturday, January 15, 2022

Wichita-Southeast High School

Class 6A

8:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

Round VI

Double Octafinals

Octafinals

Quarterfinals

Semifinals

Finals

Class 5A

10:15 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

7:15 p.m.

Round V
Round VI
Quarterfinals
Semifinals

Finals



