

KANSAS STATE HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES ASSOCIATION

2022 STATE (2-SPEAKER) DEBATE TOURNAMENT

WICHITA-SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL

TIME SCHEDULE

Friday, January 14, 2022

7:30 a.m. Registration (Class 6A, 5A)

Main Commons

Wichita-Southeast High School

8:15 a.m. General Assembly (Class 6A, 5A)

Auditorium

Wichita-Southeast High School

Wichita-Southeast High School

<u>Class 6A</u> 9:00 a.m.	Round I (pre-set)	<i>Class 5A</i> 9:00 a.m.
11:15 a.m.	Round II	11:15 a.m.
1:30 p.m.	Round III	1:30 p.m.
3:45 p.m.	Round IV	3:45 p.m.
6:00 p.m.	Round V	

Saturday, January 15, 2022

Wichita-Southeast High School

<i>Class 6A</i> 8:00 a.m.	Round VI	<u>Class 5A</u>	
10:15 a.m.	Double Octafinals	10:15 a.m.	Round V
12:30 p.m.	Octafinals	12:30 p.m.	Round VI
2:45 p.m.	Quarterfinals	2:45 p.m.	Quarterfinals
5:00 p.m.	Semifinals	5:00 p.m.	Semifinals
7:15 p.m.	Finals	7:15 p.m.	Finals